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FRI 9 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.28
Zephyr 35.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Renner 00.0052 12146 10 0
Daisy 35.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Witting 00.0053 12148 9 0
Pixel 37.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Witting 00.0056 12172 9 0
Patches 47.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dujardin 00.0058 12319 6 0
Zoe 34.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Trummer 00.0051 12145 0 0
Dusty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0West 00.0054 12158 0 0
Derby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.0055 12166 0 0
Leroy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mannes 00.0057 12176 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.1
Corn 33.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Trummer 00.0046 16194 10 0
Thula 42.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hughey 00.0045 16182 7 0
Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Catts 10.0044 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.66
Strummer 36.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Viggiani 00.0029 20240 10 0
Caol Ila 39.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 00.0019 20199 9 0
Chanterelle 49.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anichini 00.0022 20207 6 0
Abbie Einstein 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jones 10.0016 20029 0 0
Hex 33.14 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rauch 30.0017 20068 0 0
Tweed 54.55 4 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 00.0024 20215 0 0
Demi 46.78 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Vega 00.0032 20326 0 0
Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.0034 20330 0 0
Desmo 64.97 14 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 00.0035 20331 0 0
Maxwell 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smith 10.0036 20335 0 0
Kloie 49.92 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rahner 00.0038 20337 0 0
Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berte 10.0039 20339 0 0
Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lebedin 00.0013 20021 0 0
Ajax 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chu 00.0014 20023 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garfinkel 00.0015 20025 0 0
Scorch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.0018 20070 0 0
Sweet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.0020 20204 0 0
Zeke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bonsignore 00.0021 20205 0 0
Scoot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sherman 00.0023 20209 0 0
Kyan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salerno 00.0025 20216 0 0
Pierce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.0026 20227 0 0
Flyer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Henry 00.0027 20228 0 0
Cowboy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rubin 00.0028 20236 0 0
Elf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Behrens 00.0030 20241 0 0
Murphy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin 00.0031 20248 0 0
Hestia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paulsen 00.0033 20329 0 0
Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stein 00.0037 20336 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.15
Brinkley 37.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Greenberger 00.005 24271 10 0
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Ivy 37.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.006 24273 9 0
Mandy 44.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Yonda 00.004 24266 8 0
Maggie 49.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Yonda 00.009 24295 6 0
Koda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sandman 00.002 24036 0 0
Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Alemani 00.003 24084 0 0
Callia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scott 00.007 24277 0 0
Charlee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.008 24288 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Flynn 89.28 39 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rahner 00.001 26078 0 0

R

FRI 9 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Indi B 44.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hartman 00.0059 08088 0 0
Owen 41.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kowal 00.0060 08089 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.31
Beau 32.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 00.0048 12095 10 0
Oliver 38.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 00.0049 12097 8 0
Indy 54.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 00.0050 12300 3 0
Regan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nickolas 00.0047 12002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Azalee 36.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anichini 00.0041 16110 0 0
Katie 35.44 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Nickerson 00.0043 16302 0 0
Temi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chu 00.0040 16004 0 0
Colby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.0042 16115 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  38.43
Sadie 38.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Smith 00.0010 20119 10 0
Smartie 58.47 8 0 0 0NQ 4 0Jones 00.0012 20305 0 0
Maggie May 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Siegel 00.0011 20121 0 0
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